footnote (1) to this table.  We believe that each individual or entity named has sole investment and voting power with
respect to the securities indicated as beneficially owned by them, subject to community property laws, where
applicable, except where otherwise noted.

The selling shareholders are under no obligation to sell all or any portion of the common shares offered for sale under
this prospectus.

The total number of common shares sold under this prospectus may be adjusted to reflect adjustments due to stock
dividends, stock distributions, splits, combinations or recapitalizations.

Unless otherwise stated below, to our knowledge no selling shareholder nor any of affiliate of such shareholder has
held any position or office with, been employed by or otherwise has had any material relationship with us or our
affiliates during the three years prior to the date of this prospectus.  To our knowledge, none of the selling
shareholders are a broker-dealer or an affiliate of a broker-dealer within the meaning of Rule 405.

Common Shares Owned
or Acquirable Before Sales (1)

Common Shares
Owned

or Acquirable
After Sales (2)

Selling Shareholder
Held

Outright

Underlying
Options

And
Warrants Total %

Common
Shares

Offered
For Sale Number %

Dr. Budimir Drakulic 350,000(3) 416,050 766,050 1.9% 350,000(3) 416,050 1.0%
John Woodbury 57,700   0 57,700 0.1% 57,700   0 �
Willie Gault 16,747   0 16,747 *   16,747   0 �
Eric Richardson 23,000   0 23,000 *   23,000   0 �
Paul Taylor 7,426   0 7,426 *   7,426   0 �
Jane Greene 4,103   75,000 79,103 0.2% 4,103   75,000 0.2%

Edgar Filing: SIGNALIFE, INC. - Form S-8

29

-11-

Edgar Filing: SIGNALIFE, INC. - Form S-8

30

Tracy Jones 1,776   7,500 9,276 *   1,776   7,500 *
Susan Keitt 3,063   25,000 28,063 *   3,063   25,000 *
Claire LeFrance 3,067   68,750 71,817 0.2% 3,067   68,750 0.2%
Kelly Mathews 5,122   0 5,122 *   5,122   0 �
Rajiv Singh 6,381   0 6,381 *   6,381   0 �
Alaine Sosebee 2,162   12,500 14,662 *   2,162   12,500 *
Total 480,547   604,800 1,085,347 2.7% 480,547   604,800 1.5%
*

Less than one-tenth of one percent.

(1)

Pursuant to Rules 13d-3 and 13d-5 of the Exchange Act, beneficial ownership includes any common shares as to
which a shareholder has sole or shared voting power or investment power, and also any common shares which the
shareholder has the right to acquire within 60 days, including upon exercise of common shares purchase options or
warrant or conversion of series �A� preferred shares. There were 39,877,297 common shares outstanding as of October
4, 2006.

(2)

Assumes the sale of all common shares offered under this prospectus.

(3)

Shares held by Dr. Drakulic as assignee/distributee under consulting agreement with B World Technologies, Inc. and